IJA Council meetings 2020/2021 - Attendance sheet

4
o

N . 08.04. | 13.05. | 10.06. | 09.09.
ame, surname 2020 | 2020 | 2020 | 2020

14.10.
2020

11.11.
2020

09.12.
2020

13.01.
2021

10.02.
2021

10.03.
2021

Total
meetings
attended

Raymond Hegarty 1 1

1

1

1

10

Yasuyuki Ozeki 1 1

Darina Slattery 1 -

Sl

Colin Murray

Eoghan Howe

Donagh Morris

Graham Ryan

OIN|O|OA|BDR|WIN]|~

RN S PR S R RS REEN RN

S K QNN
1
—_

Niall Moriarty

[(e]

1

1

1
—_

Shane Geraghty

-
o

Tsugumi Yamamoto

—_
[N

Eddie Hughes

-
N

S K QNN

Hiro Ino

-
w

Hiroaki Ozaki -

N(fo|lo|h[a|w|o|o|n(N|o|S

—
o

Verity Swan 1

-
o

-
(6)]

AlalaAalalal

Zach Schroeder 1

N

* Replaced by Pamela Connell on 10.03.2021

* On maternity leave from July 2021

* Relocated to Japan

Notes:

* Honorary Guests do not get listed on Council attendance sheet.

* Minimum 9 meetings to be held in one year.

* There are no Council meetings in July and August.

* Year of |JA starts after AGM.




