IJA Council meetings 2020/2021 - Attendance sheet												
No	Name, Surname	08.04. 2020	13.05. 2020	10.06. 2020	09.09. 2020	14.10. 2020	11.11. 2020	09.12. 2020	13.01. 2021	10.02. 2021	10.03. 2021	Total meetings attended
1	Raymond Hegarty	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	10
2	Yasuyuki Ozeki	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	10
3	Darina Slattery	1	1	-	1	1	1	-	1	1	1	8
4	Colin Murray	1	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	2
5	Eoghan Howe	1	-	1	-	-	1	-	-	-	1	4
6	Donagh Morris	1	1	1	-	1	1	1	1	1	1	9
7	Graham Ryan	1	1	-	1	-	1	-	1	-	1	6
8	Niall Moriarty	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	3
9	Shane Geraghty	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1
10	Tsugumi Yamamoto	1	1	1	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	4
11	Eddie Hughes	1	1	1	-	1	1	1	1	1	1	9
12	Hiro Ino	1	1	1	1	-	1	1	1	1	1	9
13	Hiroaki Ozaki	-	1	1	1	1	-	1	-	1	1	7
14	Verity Swan	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	10
15	Zach Schroeder	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2

* Replaced by Pamela Connell on 10.03.2021						
* On maternity leave from July 2021						
* Relocated to Japan						

Notes:

- * Honorary Guests do not get listed on Council attendance sheet.
- * Minimum 9 meetings to be held in one year.* There are no Council meetings in July and August.
- * Year of IJA starts after AGM.